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     and
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DISTRIBUTION OF
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VIRTUAL CURRENCY
TRANSACTIONS
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GIFT TAX / ESTATE TAX
EXCLUSION
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EXCLUSION
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REPORT OF
FOREIGN BANK AND
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS
(FBAR)
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REPORT OF
FOREIGN BANK AND
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS
(FBAR)
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FIRST-TIME PENALTY
ABATEMENT
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REINVESTED
DIVIDENDS

��
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�	������

���������
����¦�����������������

Rate

Taxable Income Breakpoint (2023)

No Breakpoint

Single

$44,625

$492,300

Married

Filing

Jointly

Married

Filing

Separately

$89,250

$553,850

$44,625

$276,900

Head of

Household

$59,750

$523,050

0%

15%

20%

Investors 
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CALIFORNIA
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NET OPERATING LOSS
(NOL)
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INCOME TAX AUDIT 
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INCOME TAX AUDIT 
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INCOME TAX AUDIT 
EMPLOYEE RETENTION CREDIT
(ERC)
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Partner
Ilsup (Tommy) Lee  (213) 639-6285 ext.717  tlee@chlkcpa.com  
Ik Su (Justin) Kang  (213) 639-6296 ext.716  jkang@chlkcpa.com  
Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com  
Kyu J. Kim   (213) 550-1277 ext.727  kyukim@chlkcpa.com
Henry Kim   (213) 382-8001 ext.780  hkim@chlkcpa.com

Manager
Samantha Kang   (213) 550-2183 ext.712  samkang@chlkcpa.com  
Changkwon Moon  (213) 550-2184 ext.720  ckmoon@chlkcpa.com   

Staff
Emily Chung   (213) 382-8001 ext.781  echung@chlkcpa.com
Sunny Soh   (213) 365-1700 ext.719  ssoh@chlkcpa.com
Junyong Jung   (213) 550-2091 ext.714  jjung@chlkcpa.com
Frederick Kim   (213) 365-1700 ext.718  fkim@chlkcpa.com
Kyeongbin Park   (213) 550-2186 ext.723  lpark@chlkcpa.com
Bokyung Shin   (213) 365-1700 ext.782  bshin@chlkcpa.com
Taeri Kim   (213) 481-5474 ext.726  tkim@chlkcpa.com
Jihyun Lee   (213) 550-2090 ext.725  jlee@chlkcpa.com
Dukjun Seo   (213) 365-1700 ext.710  dseo@chlkcpa.com    

Partner
Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com
Kyu J. Kim   (213) 550-1277 ext.727  kyukim@chlkcpa.com

Manager
Amy Lee    (213) 639-6295 ext.719  amylee@chlkcpa.com  

Advisor
Jung G. Choi (Inactive)   (213) 365-1700     jgbsbc@gmail.com  
Sung Ha Hong (Inactive)   (213) 365-1700     shong399@gmail.com   
Spencer S. Moon    (213) 365-1700     spencermooncpa@gmail.com  
Jay Chung    (213) 365-1700     jaynnchung@gmail.com  

Staff
Haley Jeehea Ahn  (213) 481-5486 ext.722  hjahn@chlkcpa.com
In Joo Moon   (213) 550-2185 ext.735  ijmoon@chlkcpa.com 
Sharon Cha   (213) 427-9595 ext.728  scha@chlkcpa.com
Scott Lee   (714) 676-2097 ext.733  scottlee@chlkcpa.com
Da Eun Jung   (714) 676-8100 ext.729  djung@chlkcpa.com

Los Angeles Office
3435 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 480, LOS ANGELES, CA 90010 T: (213) 365-1700   F: (213) 365-1726

La Palma Office
1 CENTERPINTE DR., SUITE 350, LA PALMA, CA 90623  T: (714) 676-8100   F: (714) 735-9029
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Staff
Emily Chung   (213) 382-8001 ext.781  echung@chlkcpa.com
Sunny Soh   (213) 365-1700 ext.719  ssoh@chlkcpa.com
Junyong Jung   (213) 550-2091 ext.714  jjung@chlkcpa.com
Frederick Kim   (213) 365-1700 ext.718  fkim@chlkcpa.com
Kyeongbin Park   (213) 550-2186 ext.723  lpark@chlkcpa.com
Bokyung Shin   (213) 365-1700 ext.782  bshin@chlkcpa.com
Taeri Kim   (213) 481-5474 ext.726  tkim@chlkcpa.com
Jihyun Lee   (213) 550-2090 ext.725  jlee@chlkcpa.com
Dukjun Seo   (213) 365-1700 ext.710  dseo@chlkcpa.com    

Torrance Office
3820 DEL AMO BLVD., SUITE 220, TORRANCE, CA 90503 T: (310) 542-6373   F: (310) 370-5565

Advisor
Hong Won Suh   (310) 542-6373 

Partner
Youngsun (Judy) Rufsvold  (310) 542-6373 ext.701  jko@chlkcpa.com  

Staff
Elly Lim    (310) 542-6373 ext.704  elim@chlkcpa.com  

La Mirada Office
14730 BEACH BLVD. SUITE 207, LA MIRADA, CA 9063  T: (714) 482-6369   F: (714) 459-7499 

Partner
James M. Chung   (714) 759-4414   jchung@chlkcpa.com

Staff
John Kim       johnkim@chlkcpa.com  

OTS in Korea

Manager
Insu Na        isna@chlkcpa.com

Staff 
Huiji Seo        hseo@chlkcpa.com
Yujin Kim       yjkim@chlkcpa.com
Eunseol Choi       eschoi@chlkcpa.com
Joo Yun Kim       julie@chlkcpa.com


